Pressure control valves
Direct type relief valves (Series HR1-DTO)
relatirrly lar8e llow with narrow settin8 pr€ssure range.
as safetv valve.
. Mod6l coding
HR1_DTO
Suitable fol
Mainly used

Relief valves with solenoid directional valves (Series HRD3I
With a relief lve and a solenoid operated valve combined on the vent port in a unit, this vali€ serves for unloading operation.
.  Model coding
HRp e- q G 1-1-04 A-l! y Al (S)
5 Pro\ ! , r r  r ( l i t rn l t r r  hrc.  I  N.minr l  \ i / r
I :0.5 TMIh 3l)c\r ! t r  No
Symbol
6 $nhod \ l r , r l  , . ,1tr . ' i !
' rhr
wir  r  sr i r l  rc 'LL!  r !  vr  r r
$:Oi l  i t r , t r ,c ' \c i  r rp.
D lr|E dr !l(ri.rl d ncdnnr
Y l .nnr lbo\  r fn.
W'lh shock reduc'nq varve
Unloading rel ief valves (Series HRU3I
With a balancing piston type unloading valve and a check lalve combined in a unit, this valves serves for the accumulator
circuit and two-stage pressure circuit requircd for a largc flow at low pressure and a small flow at high pressure by using
HRU3.80G 1K(E) D -04
Pipine.rthod G: ln\lcr
No cod.: lmroal pil,r
E: h(crnrl prlor
l l lr 1.5 l.l 7, .l,0ll)
rrniir rlr"-rnr,r-wrr120
l tRl) . r .K;r ' . i  lo l - r 'Y | |R D.r,Dr' i:;ix-Jtl:,.
rrrrirr-wii--iii-rr.wiii.2
(N.rc) Suh.plirc rDd tipnr! nrtrgc :ln)uld br \{nfurcLy orurrud
It2 t0 21.2
: t  1.000 r:.5 :I :157 - 1,000
IJRU3-80C rX (E) D 04
120 3r ? HRU]-30C: K (E) D 06
ll0 8,1 6 500 l:I l HRU]-3OC :K (E) D IO
(Nore) sub plde $d pipinB nanee should be eprraret! .rdered
26
Pilot type relief valves (Series HT3l
Connected to the rrnt port of balancing piston type rclief valve, this mhr is used for remote control of the main circuit
prcssure, and also works as a direct type relief valve where the small amount of flow is permitted.
HT3 0Tr 02
HT3_D
Mlx. opcratinB pressurc
7l - I.000 psi
50o - 2,000 psi
l ,5m-1.m0 psiWnh N doublc srfery structurc. thcp.cssur lihner rrpc sorvc\ to ploteol hydhlli.
ftonr ovcrprcssur. which mighl $cur by lurni4 prc\surc jusrment 5cEw.
.- l
!
gpm
Prcssurc adjusting iungc
t .5 !l t.mo
0.5 7 7l-1.000 HT3.DTI.O2
1,5 14 500 - 2,0m HT]-DT2,O2
r0.5 2r L500 - t.000 HT]-DT3'02
21 7t0-t ,0@ HT].DT5.02
Direct type pressure leducing valves (Series HGx-Dl
.lTla
IF-
11lI9
i ' -+
Prcssurc scrtitrg ri low prcssurc runlc ir possiblc. Shblc sct prc$lre oun bc obluincd.
Dned ttpc cntrhlcs quick rcsp.nsc nnd !lrmrnutcs sur8c pros$urc,
HG 1 -  D G 2 {Kt -{03}(r . )
Mrr oFtur'nE Prc\ure I:7MPn
r,M p{
2: l4MPa
2 000 Pri
Piping mcthod Cr Clskel
P{surc odJu('n8 runge
-(pledre relar lo ri. sPccrrrcauon ds Derow,
No codc: Withoui ch€ck varvc
K: wnh ch€ck valvc
(crdkane pr€s.o.(XMPa)
l3 14 2.000
0.3 - 0,85 43 - l2l HG2.DCI{2A HC'DCTK-02A
0.5 - r,75 1l -250 HC2,DC2.02A HG2.DC?K.O2A